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ΔΙΜΕΡΕΙΣ ΣΥΜΦΩΝΙΕΣ 
Σχολή Τεχνολογιών Πληροφορικής και Επικοινωνιών 

Τμήμα Πληροφορικής 
 

 

Ακαδημαϊκός Συντονιστής: Αναπληρωτής Καθηγητής Βέργαδος Δημήτριος (vergados@unipi.gr) 

 

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY 
ERASMUS 

CODE 

SUBJECT 
AREA 
CODE 

FIELD OF STUDIES LANGUAGE NUMBER OF STUDENTS 
STUDY CYCLE 

1ST 2ND 3RD 

CYPRUS University of Nicosia CY NICOSIA 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

Greek 
English 

6 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

VŠB-Technická Univerzita 
Ostrava 

CZ OSTRAVA01 
612 

0613 
0610 

Database and network design 
and administration 

Software and applications 
development and analysis 

Information and Communication 
Technologies(ICTs) 

English1 3 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

University of Finance and 
Administration Prague - 

Faculty of Electrical 
Engineering 

CZ PRAHA 10 714 Electronics and Automation English2 2 students for 10 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

                                                           
1 B1 LEVEL 
2 B2 LEVEL 
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GERMANY University of Magdeburg D MAGDEBU 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

German2 

English2 

1st CYCLE: 
3 students for 6 months 

2ND CYCLE: 
3 students for 6 months 

3RD CYCLE: 
2 students for 6 months 

✔ ✔ ✔ 

SPAIN 
Universitat Politechnica de 

Catalunya 
E BARCELO03 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

Spanish2 

English2 3 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

SPAIN 
University of Castilla La 

Mancha 
E CIUDA-R 01 

0610 
0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs), not further defined (4,48) 

Electronics and automation 
(06.5-523), Computer use (482), 

database and network design 
and administration (11.4-481), 

Software and applications 
development and 

analysis(11.3,11.4-481) 

Spanish1 

English1 2 students for 6 months ✔   

SPAIN 
Universidad Carlos III de 

Madrid 
E MADRID 14 

48 
523 

Informatics, Computer Science 
Electronics and Telecom 

Engineering 

Spanish2 

English2 6 students for 5 months ✔ ✔  

SPAIN University of Murcia E MURCIA 01 
481 
482 
523 

Informatics, Compuer Science, 
Computer Use Electronics and 

automation, Telecommunication 
Technology 

Spanish1 

English1,3 
8 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

FRANCE Universite de Haute-Alsace F MULHOUS 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

French 6 students for 5 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

                                                           
3 Only Master Level 
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FRANCE University of Nantes F NANTES 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

French1 

English1 2 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

FRANCE 

ENSSAT (Ecole Nationale 
Supιrieure des Sciences 

Appliquιes et de 
Technologie / National 

School of Applied sciences 
and Technology) 

F RENNES 01 610 
Information and Communication 

Technologies (ICTs) 

French1 

English2 3 students for 6 months ✔ ✔  

FRANCE 
UNIVERSITE DE LA 

REUNION 
FST-DENI01 

0611 
0612 
0613  
0610 

Computer Use, 
Database and network design 

and administration, 
Software and applications 
development and analysis, 

Information and Communication 
Technologies(ICTs) 

French1 2 students for 6 months ✔   

CROATIA University of Split HR SPLIT 01 
481 
482 
523 

Informatics Computers Science, 
Computer Use Electronics and 

automation, Telecommunication 
Technology 

English2 4 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CROATIA University of Zagreb HR ZAGREB 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English2 

1st CYCLE: 
4 students for 6 months 

 
2ND CYCLE: 

2 students for 6 months 
 

3RD CYCLE: 
1 students for 6 months 

✔ ✔ ✔ 

ITALY University of Palermo I PALERMO 01 
0613 
0611 
0714 

Software and application 
development and analysis, 

Computer use, Electronics and 
automation 

Italian1 

1ST CYCLE: 
3 students for 6 months 

 
2ND CYCLE: 

3 students for 6 months 
3RD CYCLE: 

2 students for 6 months 

✔ ✔ ✔ 
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ITALY 
Universita Degli Studi 

Mediterrannea di Reggio 
Calabria 

I REGGIO 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

Italian1 5 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

PORTUGAL 
Polytechnic Institute of 

Guarda 
P GUARDA 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

Portuguese4 
English5 

8 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

PORTUGAL Tecnico Lisboa P LISBOA 109 523 
Electronics and automation, 

Telecommunication Technology 

Portuguese6 
English7 2 students for 6 months  ✔  

POLAND University of Legnica PL LEGNICA 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 
481 
34 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs), Computer Science, 

Business and Administration 

English1 4 students for 5 months ✔ ✔  

POLAND 
State University of Applied 

Sciences in Płock 
PL PLOCK 02 

0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Computer Use 
Database and network design 

and administration 
Software and applications, 
development and analysis 

Information and Communication 
Technologies(ICTs) 

English2 4 students for 6 months ✔   

ROMANIA 
Alexandru Ioan Cuza 

University of Iasi 
RO IASI02 

0611 
0610 

Computer Use Information and 
Communication 

Technologies(ICTs) 
English2 6 students for 5 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

                                                           
4 A2 LEVEL 
5 Limited courses, B2 LEVEL 
6 Only 1st CYCLE, B2 LEVEL 
7 Only 2nd CYCLE, B2 LEVEL 
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FILAND University of Oulu SF OULU 01 

48 
481 
482 
523 

4811 

Informatics, Computers, 
Sciences, Computer Use 

Electonics and automation, 
Telecommunication Technology, 
Artificial Intelligence, Computing 

English2 4 students for 5 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

SLOVENIA University of Ljubjana SI LJUBLJA01 610 
Information and Communication 

Technologies (ICTs) 
English2 2 students for 5 months ✔   

TURKEY 
ADANA SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY 
TR ADANA 02 

0611 
0612 
0613 

Computer Use 
Database and network design 

and administration 
Software and applications, 
development and analysis 

English2 

Turkish2 4 students for 6 months ✔   

TURKEY Istanbul Teknik University 
TR INSTANBU 

04 

6.5 
11 
3 

Informatics, Computer Science 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication, Engineering 

English1 

Turkish1 6 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

TURKEY 
Izmir Institute of 

Technology 
TR IZMIR03 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English1 6 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

TURKEY Mersin University TR MERSIN01 

0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Computer Use 
Database and network design 

and administration 
Software and applications, 
development and analysis 

Information and Communication 
Technologies(ICTs), 

English1 

Turkish1 
4 students for 6 months ✔   

ENGALND University of Kingston UK KINGSTO 01 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English1 4 students for 6 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

JORDAN 
Jordan University of 

Science and Technology 
(JUST)  

 
0714 
0611 
0612 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

English2 1 student for 3 months ✔ ✔  
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 0613 
0610 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

KENYA8 KENYATTA UNIVERSITY  

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English1 2 students for 3 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

UGADA8 KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY  

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English1 2 students for 3 months ✔ ✔ ✔ 

RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION8 

Peoples Friendship 
University of Russia(RUDN 

University) 
 

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English2 

4 students for 3 months 

✔ ✔ ✔ 

RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION8 South Ural State University  

0714 
0611 
0612 
0613 
0610 

Electronics and automatic 
Computer Use Database and 

network design and 
administration Software and 

applications development and 
analysis Information and 

Communication Technologies 
(ICTs) 

English3 ✔ ✔  

 

                                                           
8 Only spring semester 


