ΔΙΜΕΡΕΙΣ ΣΥΜΦΩΝΙΕΣ

Σχολή Τεχνολογιών Πληροφορικής και Επικοινωνιών **Τμήμα Πληροφορικής**

Ακαδημαϊκός Συντονιστής: **Αναπληρωτής Καθηγητής Βέργαδος Δημήτριος** (<u>vergados@unipi.gr</u>)

COUNTRY	UNIVERSITY	ERASMUS CODE	SUBJECT AREA	FIELD OF STUDIES	LANGUAGE	NUMBER OF STUDENTS	STUDY CYCLE			
			CODE				1 ST	2 ND	3 RD	
CYPRUS	University of Nicosia	CY NICOSIA 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	Greek English	6 students for 6 months	,	V	~	
CZECH REPUBLIC	VŠB-Technická Univerzita Ostrava	CZ OSTRAVA01	612 0613 0610	Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs)	English ¹	3 students for 6 months	v	>	V	
CZECH REPUBLIC	University of Finance and Administration Prague - Faculty of Electrical Engineering	CZ PRAHA 10	714	Electronics and Automation	English ²	2 students for 10 months	V	>	V	

¹ B1 LEVEL

² B2 LEVEL

GERMANY	University of Magdeburg	D MAGDEBU 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	German² English²	1 st CYCLE: 3 students for 6 months 2 ND CYCLE: 3 students for 6 months 3 RD CYCLE: 2 students for 6 months	,	~	~
SPAIN	Universitat Politechnica de Catalunya	E BARCELO03	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	Spanish ² English ²	3 students for 6 months	•	•	~
SPAIN	University of Castilla La Mancha	E CIUDA-R 01	0610 0714 0611 0612 0613	Communication Technologies (ICTs), not further defined (4,48) Electronics and automation (06.5-523), Computer use (482), database and network design and administration (11.4-481), Software and applications development and analysis(11.3,11.4-481)	Spanish ¹ English ¹	2 students for 6 months	•		
SPAIN	Universidad Carlos III de Madrid	E MADRID 14	48 523	Informatics, Computer Science Electronics and Telecom Engineering	Spanish ² English ²	6 students for 5 months	•	•	
SPAIN	University of Murcia	E MURCIA 01	481 482 523	Informatics, Compuer Science, Computer Use Electronics and automation, Telecommunication Technology	Spanish ¹ English ^{1,3}	8 students for 6 months	•	V	~
FRANCE	Universite de Haute-Alsace	F MULHOUS 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	French	6 students for 5 months	•	'	~

³ Only Master Level

FRANCE	University of Nantes	F NANTES 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	French ¹ English ¹	2 students for 6 months	V	V	V
FRANCE	ENSSAT (Ecole Nationale Suptrieure des Sciences Appliquies et de Technologie / National School of Applied sciences and Technology)	F RENNES 01	610	Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	French ¹ English ²	3 students for 6 months	•	>	
FRANCE	UNIVERSITE DE LA REUNION	FST-DENI01	0611 0612 0613 0610	Computer Use, Database and network design and administration, Software and applications development and analysis, Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs)	French ¹	2 students for 6 months	•		
CROATIA	University of Split	HR SPLIT 01	481 482 523	Informatics Computers Science, Computer Use Electronics and automation, Telecommunication Technology	English ²	4 students for 6 months	•	>	~
CROATIA	University of Zagreb	HR ZAGREB 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ²	1 st CYCLE: 4 students for 6 months 2 ND CYCLE: 2 students for 6 months 3 RD CYCLE: 1 students for 6 months	~	V	~
ITALY	University of Palermo	I PALERMO 01	0613 0611 0714	Software and application development and analysis, Computer use, Electronics and automation	Italian ¹	1 ST CYCLE: 3 students for 6 months 2 ND CYCLE: 3 students for 6 months 3 RD CYCLE: 2 students for 6 months	•	>	٧

ITALY	Universita Degli Studi Mediterrannea di Reggio Calabria	I REGGIO 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	Italian ¹	5 students for 6 months	~	V	~
PORTUGAL	Polytechnic Institute of Guarda	P GUARDA 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	Portuguese⁴ English⁵	8 students for 6 months	٧	'	٧
PORTUGAL	Tecnico Lisboa	P LISBOA 109	523	Electronics and automation, Telecommunication Technology	Portuguese ⁶ English ⁷	2 students for 6 months		~	
POLAND	University of Legnica	PL LEGNICA 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610 481 34	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs), Computer Science, Business and Administration	English ¹	4 students for 5 months	~	~	
POLAND	State University of Applied Sciences in Płock	PL PLOCK 02	0611 0612 0613 0610	Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications, development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs)	English ²	4 students for 6 months	~		
ROMANIA	Alexandru Ioan Cuza University of Iasi	RO IASI02	0611 0610	Computer Use Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs)	English ²	6 students for 5 months	<	>	~

⁴ A2 LEVEL

⁵ Limited courses, B2 LEVEL
⁶ Only 1st CYCLE, B2 LEVEL
⁷ Only 2nd CYCLE, B2 LEVEL

FILAND	University of Oulu	SF OULU 01	48 481 482 523 4811	Informatics, Computers, Sciences, Computer Use Electonics and automation, Telecommunication Technology, Artificial Intelligence, Computing	English ²	4 students for 5 months	v	V	V
SLOVENIA	University of Ljubjana	SI LJUBLJA01	610	Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ²	2 students for 5 months	•		
TURKEY	ADANA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY	TR ADANA 02	0611 0612 0613	Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications, development and analysis	English ² Turkish ²	4 students for 6 months	•		
TURKEY	Istanbul Teknik University	TR INSTANBU 04	6.5 11 3	Informatics, Computer Science Electronics and Telecommunication, Engineering	English ¹ Turkish ¹	6 students for 6 months	•	~	V
TURKEY	Izmir Institute of Technology	TR IZMIR03	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ¹	6 students for 6 months	v	v	,
TURKEY	Mersin University	TR MERSIN01	0611 0612 0613 0610	Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications, development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies(ICTs),	English ¹ Turkish ¹	4 students for 6 months	•		
ENGALND	University of Kingston	UK KINGSTO 01	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ¹	4 students for 6 months	•	V	V
JORDAN	Jordan University of Science and Technology (JUST)		0714 0611 0612	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and	English ²	1 student for 3 months	•	~	

		0613 0610	applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)					
KENYA ⁸	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ¹	2 students for 3 months	V	'	V
UGADA ⁸	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ¹	2 students for 3 months	V	'	V
RUSSIAN FEDERATION ⁸	Peoples Friendship University of Russia(RUDN University)	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ²	4 students for 3 months	V	~	V
RUSSIAN FEDERATION ⁸	South Ural State University	0714 0611 0612 0613 0610	Electronics and automatic Computer Use Database and network design and administration Software and applications development and analysis Information and Communication Technologies (ICTs)	English ³	4 students for 5 months	V	~	

⁸ Only spring semester